
 

 
 

Regular Meeting Schedule 
Of the Emerald Isle Planning Board 

2020 
 
 

Monday January 27, 2020    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday February 24, 2020  6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday March 23, 2020  6:00 p.m.  
 
Monday April 27, 2020   6:00 p.m.     
 
Monday May 18, 2020   6:00 p.m.    (3rd Monday due to Memorial Day Holiday) 
 
Monday June 22, 2020   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday July 27, 2020    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday August 24, 2020  6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday September 28, 2020  6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday October 26, 2020  6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday November 23, 2020  6:00 p.m.  
 
Monday December 21, 2019  6:00 p.m.   (3rd Monday due to Christmas Holiday) 

 
  


